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3. Payment Details

Choose a payment method below

Credit Card Open Credit ' PayPal

If you are paying via open account, a purchase order number is required. Term: Net 30 days subject to credit
approval. :

Have a PO number?

Have a promo code?

Upload signed PO i .
=n Upload File Only fites with extension pdf doc. docx, txt, msg, xls, xlsx, gif, jpg can be uploaded.

4. Review Order

Item Details (1)

Cat® C20T Auiw Floor Scrubber With Traction Drive, 20" Cleaning Path
Model #: WB641746

$5,999.00

This 1tem cannot ship to the following: WA 98286 | WA 98297 | MI 49782 | WA 98250 | WA 98261
WA 98279 | VIT WA 98222 | WA 98243 | OH 43456 | AK | WA 98280 | GU | PR |HI|OH 43438 | CA
90704 | OH 43446 | OH 43436 | Ml 49757

Remove

Protect this item with extended service planfor Learn More >
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/N Please Note: This item cannot be cancelled or returned

Expected delivery on or before Tue, Jan 14

Your Order Summary
Item Total (1)

Subtotal

Shipping
Additional Charges @

Liftgate delivery (no dock)
Total Before Tax

Estimated Tax

Total

By placing your order, you agree to the Globalindustrial.com Terms and Conditions

$5,999.00

$5,999.00

$293.39

$63.00
$6,355.39

$00.00

$6,355.39

Questions about your order?

Cart id # 7131568288 (©
Call Us: 1.888.978.7759 or Chat

GLOBA
INDUSTRIA

@ Live Chat

. 18889787759

Copyright © 2025 by Global Equipment Company Inc. All Rights Reserved.Shop with Confidence - 30 Day Satisfaction Guarantee
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